MEETING DATE: 02/07/2024

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

23-03500-5-DMW

24-00120-5-DMW

24-00088-5-DMW

24-00086-5-DMW

24-00096-5-DMW

24-00039-5-DMW

24-00107-5-PWM

24-00015-5-PWM

24-00052-5-DMW

24-00005-5-DMW

24-00074-5-PWM

23-03755-5-PWM

23-03259-5-DMW

23-03605-5-PWM

24-00053-5-PWM

23-03444-5-DMW

23-03492-5-PWM

23-03742-5-DMW

23-03397-5-DMW

24-00050-5-PWM

24-00100-5-DMW

24-00012-5-DMW

23-03558-5-DMW

24-00011-5-PWM

24-00048-5-PWM

Debtor

Cornell Levon Foreman
Anita Bell-Nelson
Sandra Denise Whitley
Pierre Ndiaye

Charles Awotwi
Maurice Loranzo Lee

Willie L. Mahoney
Thyuma M. Mahoney

Delores C Nichols
Denita Netedra Harris
David Woodward Hall

Steven Vondel Christian
Joyce Jones Christian

Jeffrey Donald Hayes
Susan Annie Hayes

Lavette Helaine Young
Devetta Shonta Thomas

Barbara Jean Sullivan

Maria Ismenia Delgado Calderon
Tawanda Monique McKoy

Monique-Anne Gieselle Kalinsky

Preston Leon Tucker
Tasha Ann Carr Davis
Erika Nichole Alston

Luis Carlos Jerezbrea
Yenny Carola Jerezbrea

Ashley Tenae Faith Sanders

Tara DyVonne Glover

Eric Scott Randolph
Arletta Scott Randolph

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

Philip Sasser

H. Frank Allen
William G. Berggren
Edward C. Boltz
Calvin C. Craig lll
Shawn C Orcutt

Lindsay M. Parker

John G. Rhyne
Matthew A. Schmidt
Danny Bradford

Teresa Weik

Erich M. Fabricius

Erich M. Fabricius
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI

Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Joshua Hillin
Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Jason David Watson

LOCATION:

Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

Trustee

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett
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23-03752-5-DMW

24-00072-5-PWM

24-00032-5-DMW

24-00037-5-PWM

24-00016-5-PWM

24-00101-5-DMW

24-00051-5-PWM

24-00054-5-PWM

24-00085-5-DMW

24-00099-5-PWM

23-03746-5-PWM

24-00007-5-DMW

24-00017-5-DMW

24-00060-5-PWM

23-03496-5-DMW

24-00003-5-PWM

24-00004-5-DMW

24-00059-5-DMW

24-00069-5-DMW

24-00075-5-PWM

24-00083-5-PWM

24-00097-5-DMW

24-00122-5-DMW

24-00123-5-DMW

23-03532-5-PWM

24-00042-5-DMW

24-00056-5-DMW

24-00070-5-PWM

24-00082-5-PWM

24-00089-5-PWM

24-00103-5-DMW

Kaitlyn Janeil Braun
Naomi Irdee Sharpe

Noel Christopher Bailey
Cynthia Nance Bailey

Stephanie Keeton Bullock
Daniel McCoy Brandon
Andrea Michelle Terry
Regina Tishon Rogers

Anitra Letitia Evans

Lakeisha Diane Milam
Gladys Vernzetta Cartwright

Myron K Jamerson
Sabrina Katharina Jamerson

Bensimon Chourafi

Robert Clark Veno
Jonathan Edward Veno

Montez Decarlo Brown

Teresa Lynn Cunningham-Brown

Christopher Michael Walkup

Daniel Aaron Sessoms
Alexa Margaret Sessoms

Joseph K Mulumba

Ruth Sessoms Ellis
Shuzette Monique Rhodes
Theodora Lynn Humphrey
Robert A Randazzo
Brandon Allen King
Wayne Everette Johnson
Lorethia Annette Hawkins
Toneka Renee Brown
John Gabriel Plummer
Hazel Jane Keck

Angelo Sanders

Larry Darnell Judd Jr.
Christopher Adam Durfee

Jennifer Stumpff

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett
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Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett
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Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett




57 24-00044-5-DMW  Michele N. Spearman Pro Se Michael Burnett

58 24-00065-5-PWM  Quintin Margon White Pro Se Michael Burnett




